
"The Professional Approach to Construction"

To: Village of Orland Park Contact: Mr. Khurshid Hoda

Address: 14700 Ravinia Avenue Phone: 708‐403‐6128

Orland Park, IL  60462 Email: khoda@orlandpark.org

Project Name: John Humphrey Complex Improvements Ref Number: CG19013

Project Address: 14825 West Avenue Date: 5/15/2019

Orland Park, IL  60462

V3 Construction Group proposes to perform the following work as a change order to the existing contract:

PEAT  MITIGATION

Item Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1.0 Excess Material Export Off‐Site 7,000 CY $30.00 $210,000.00

2.0 6" Perforated Storm Sewer 3,600 LF $18.00 $64,800.00

3.0 Plaza Asphalt ‐ Mill & Resurface 2" Asphalt 3,510 SY $17.80 $62,478.00

4.0 Irrigation Upgrades 1 LS $33,000.00 $33,000.00

5.0 Additional 6" Perforated Storm Sewer; Field 3 582 LF $18.00 $10,476.00

TOTAL PRICE: $380,754.00

ALTERNATES

Item Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1.0 Humphrey Bike Trail ‐ Mill & Resurface 2" Asphalt 3,260 SY $29.50 $96,170.00

2.0 Humphrey Bike Trail ‐ Mill & Resurface 4" Asphalt 3,260 SY $51.20 $166,912.00

Project Notes:

1.0

2.0

ACCEPTED: CONFIRMED:

V3 Construction Group, Ltd.

Authorized Signature:

Purchaser: Village of Orland Park

Signature:

Printed Name: Printed Name: Michael Famiglietti, P.E.

Director of Construction

Date:

Repaving of the Humphrey Bike Trail should consider truck traffic on the trail and if a stronger section should be 

provided.  Pricing includes compaction of aggregate base and additional restoration adjacent to the path construction.

Irrigation upgrades include new RPZ, pump and controls; and isolation vales, high‐speed heads, additional zones and 

quick coupler water source.

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and hereby 

accepted.

 

V3 CONSTRUCTION GROUP    7325 JANES AVENUE, WOODRIDGE, IL 60517    PH: 630.724.9200    FX: 630.724.9202    V3CO.COM 

VISIO, VERTERE, VIRTUTE … THE VISION TO TRANSFORM WITH EXCELLENCE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SOUTH FOOTBALL FIELD

E
A

S
T

 
F

O
O

T
B

A
L
L
 
F

I
E

L
D

FIELD 1

FIELD 2

FIELD 3

FIELD 4

F

I
E

L

D

 
5

ORIGINAL DRAINAGE PLAN

REVISED PER CHANGE ORDER

REVISED PER VILLAGE COMMENTS

Notes:

V3 Construction Group, Ltd.

7325 Janes Avenue

Woodridge, IL 60517

630.724.9200 phone

630.724.9202 fax

www.v3co.com

K:\Civil Project\2019\CG19013 - John Humphrey Sports Complex\AutoCAD\20190514\John Humphrey Sports Complex.dwg

05/15/2019

John Humphrey Sports Complex

1" = 100'

T.K.

0'

1" = 100'

100' 200'



JOHN HUMPHREY PAVING IMPROVEMENTS EXHIBIT
TAF

05-15-2019PATH RESTORATION - 3,260 SY    
PLAZA PAVEMENT R&R - 3,510 SY  


	20190515 JH Drainage.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Exhibit


	20190515 Drainage Exhibit.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Exhibit





